SNR  22311EG15W33  spherical
roller bearings
We 48.5 mm A work closely with our SNR 22311EG15W33 spherical
roller bearings manufacturing partners to bring 55.6 mm B the
best value to customers. 15 mm A1
B 55.6 mm
A 48.5 mm
A1 15 mm
A2 64.4 mm
d 50.8 mm
e 31 mm
G R1/8″
J 130 mm
L 162 mm
N 18mm
s1 27.8 mm
S 22.2 mm
Z 43.5 mm
C 43.55 kN
C0 29.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 3.77 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm
Designation of housing FE211N-
Designation of bearing UC211-32G2